AR =E-SRE T~ RETEA

SHIN-KOBE / SANNOMIYA / KOSOKU MAIKO to AWAJI YUMEBUTAI
SER/NAEEZ Highway Bus Timetable

BENADY(E Boarding Areas

* [$rEr4R M FER) Shin-Kobe Station (Shinkansen) * [JR=®ER] Sannomiya Station (JR)

FRR HHER IRAL—B— JRAZDYIE JR=ER FHEAN =EARGE—ST L
ava—22F 1R~ (FHBT) 0 (D HNTHC ABOILEABTAT)
X 11:305F5FDYIL

SHIN-KOBE STATION Go to 1F via JR Bus Boarding SANNOMIYA STATION Sannomiya Bus Terminal

concourse (2F) escalator Area South side of east gates Walk left Boarding Area #4. *The 11:30 bus
departs from Boarding Area #5

*[EEEF) Kosoku-Maiko

JRETFHR AR Travel time & fare:

MAIKO STATION (JR) KB BITEER/NRE—IFILE L (BR) FrE —2ES  (60%) ¥1,100
5 = BAABEAXBERAIT/NRE 2FBDYIL: To/From Shin-Kobe (60 min.)
”‘“ﬁﬁﬁoﬁ'g‘ w BUH/NAZ—3F AT (—ERDEIZHEWNTEHET) E/E—%Sﬁﬁ _(4552)5 ¥1,100

STATION (Sanyo) sgsnsegggg Maiko Expressway Bus Terminal to Awaji Island (5F) -%?Egg—gggy?zéﬁ)mmgwo

Boaidingrarediia TolFrom Kosoku-Maiko (20 min.)

***Please confirm that the bus for Awaji is bound for Higashiura BT (or Tsuna Port) before boarding.***
EfTH EREF KRBES EfTH KRBEL FRET == s
NOTTES DEST.  SHIN-KOBE SANNOMIYA = Fr o™ e e Al NoTTES DEST. | MEBUTAI MaKo SANNOMIYA SHIN-KOBE

SERVICE % HHS =/E KOSOKU- AWAJI SERVICE 1% AWAJI KOSOKU-

FEOH  HEBT - - 6:30 6:45 t#hE0s FHas 815 8:35 9:02 9:12
t#BEOH FHEBT  6:05 6:20 6:50 7:05 rEOx  FHaE  8:20 8:40 9:07 9:17
FEO%  BEEBT  6:45 7:00 7:30 7:48 #i#e 855 9:15 9:42 9:52
=HBT 7115 7:30 8:00 8:18 Hae 9115 935 10:02 10:12
BHEBT  7:45 8:00 8:30 8:48 thBE0s FHaE  9:30 950 10:17 10:27
BT 8:15 8:30 9:00 9:18 TR0k  FHaE  9:35 955  10:22 10:32
HHEBT  8:40 8:55 9:30 9:48 t#hE0x FHaE 945 10:05 10:32 10:42
=HEBT  9:15 930 10:00 10:18 rany  FamE 955 10115 1042 1052
t#E0x  FHEBT 945  10:00 10:30 10:48 mewe 10015 1035 11:02  11:12
=®eT 10:15 10:30 11:00 11:18 thB0x A 10:35 1065 11:22  11:32
t#Eox  FHEBT 10145 11:00 11:30 11:48 rEOx  #FHeam 1045 11:056 11:32  11:42
=®eT 11:15 11:30 1200 12:15 +t#hE0x #FHaE 1055 11:15  11:42  11:52
=mBT 12115 1230 13:00 13:15 HaE  11:15  11:35  12:02 12:12
=meT 13:15 13:30 1400 14:18 geaE  11:45 12205 12:32  12:42
ek F@EBT 14115 1430 1500 15:18 gaE 12650 1310 13:37  13:47
t#Eon  FHEBT 14115 1430 15:00 15:15 goaE 1345 1405 14:32 1442
BHBT - - 15:45 16:03 geaE 1420 14:40 1507 15:17
FEOx  HF@EBT 15:15 1530 16:00 16:15 e 1445 1505 1532 1542
t#E0x  FHEBT 1515 15:30 16:00 16:18 HaE 1515 1535 16:02 16:12
=mBT 15145 16:00 16:30 16:48 e 1545  16:05 16:32  16:42
=®BT 16:05 16:20 16:50 17:08 HeaE 16015 1635 17:02  17:12
#=@BT  16:45 17:00 17:30 17:48 mewe 1645 17:05 17:32 17:42
#=@BT 17:15 17:30 18:00 18:18 t#haon FH@mE 17115 17:35 1802 18:12
B0z FEBT 17:35 1750 18:20 18:38 rEOZ  #FHeasE  17:35 1765 1822  18:32
#=@mBT 17:45 1800 1830 18:48 thBox FaHE 1745 1805 1832 18:42
=@BT 18:15 1830 19:00 19:18 em 1815 1835 19 02 19:12
BmBT 1845  19:00 19:30  19:45 rEns BEEF 1845 19:05 -
EEEEL gaE 19:15  19:35 20:02 20:12
KOKUDO YUMEBUTAI grarm 20015 20:35  21:02  21:12
=HeT 19:15 19:30 20:00 20:15 grmE 21115 21:35 22:02 22:12
=HBT 19:45  20:00 20:30 20:45 e 2155 22111 22:38  22:48
=BT 20:15  20:30 21:00 21:15 greee 22:35 2251 23:18 -
=meT  20:45 21:00 21:30 21:45 As of 2024/12/1 HIE
=HBT 21:35 21550 2220 22:35 [ = Weekdays only
BoEBT 22:45  23:00 23:30 23:45 ] = Weekends & holidays only

HKEZBNREZ—IFI)ILEL19B0LUIEICH R T HN\RILREEE LS

FLEFYVEBA, BEESHE LS TRELTRSEL, BT = Higashiura Bus Terminal
Buses departing from Sannomiya Bus Terminal from 19:30 $1#MF = Shin-Kobe
onwards stop at the Kokudo Yumebutai bus stop instead of EEEF = Kosoku-Maiko

Awaji Yumebutai (a 5-min. walk).

XLFEBHE All seats are first-come first-serve



